6/19/23, 1:16 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Raports

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 46723823
Report Date: June 19, 2023 | 3:15 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference: MCDONNAUGH / STEVE

CIAIR FA M

2013 HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTP POLICE
ELECTRA GLIDE

Touring | 2 Cylinders
SHD1FMMAGDB685460

Country of Assembly; United States
Last Reported Odometer: n/a

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: * 0 Service Records Found
Found British Columbia (Normakl
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Ne U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

k]

This vehicle history report is based on infa mation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of June 19, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across Nerth America, and we receive new
histarical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision,

Vehicle History Report (BC)
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/é}? Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

%2 There are no accidents/damage reparted on this vehicle,

«4 Registration
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% Open Recalls

&  Stolen Vehicle Check
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DATE

2013 Sep 7

2014 Mar 1

2015 Felr 28

2016 Feb 27

2017 Feb 25

2018 Mar 4

2019 Feb 17

2020 Mar 1

&4 This vehidle Is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

ODOMETER

'+ This vehicle has been registered In the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Nen-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Yehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Celumbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Yehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

hitos:/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=Qo36Ja5XrE0p {Larks5xd7S%2F TKDBHG 1

£ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact HARLEY-DAYIDSON,

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renawed
Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

5HD1FMMAGDBEB5460
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6/19/23, 1:16 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2021 Feb 21 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2022Jan30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2022 Aug 3 Maoter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratian Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disclaimer
The Information supplled by ICRC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle’s dalms history. Vehlcle status shows whether 2 vehice is qualified to be licensed and is used 1o track:

- vetcles sold hy insurance companies as salvage

. salvage vehicles which have been rebuflt, nspected, and relicensed

+ wrecked vehicles that have been decommissicned and can only be reseld for parts
The vehide status may not represent the vehice accurately for 2 number of ressons, Including a writter-off vehicle that hasn't been reported to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repairets by L5 cwner. The vehicle
claims history is a repori of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC and outstanding dammage estimates, It may be incomplete fer various reasons, including the owner did not make a clalm te ICBC or ICBC has depled the caim. In
addition, the estimate information may nol necessarily reflect the aclual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehicle hat sustained the greatest foree of impact, or indicate the primary acea of damage.
Consumers are encouraged to read ICBC's full statement of limitations at ki apgrs. i b v ermseaautratiosree b ZLnvd st s i,

ICBC recommiends the vehicle he Inspected by a qualified mechanic to citaln a more complete assessrent of the vehide's conditlon.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada Ne Reperted Accidents™ badge is based on the damage rerords and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is available for personal vehidles that have only been registered in Camada, and were nat,
at tha Lime this report was generated, declared stalen.

Fhis vehicle history repart Is compited fram rudtiple data sources, It Is not always posstble for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its sulirce data providers te obtain complete Information on ary one vehicle, For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident information, service recards, recall informatlen, adometer readings or other infarmation where discrepancies that apply to this vehlcle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers receive data and information from exlernal souwces believed 1o b rellable, but no responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source dawa providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, axpress ar Implied, including any warranties of lineliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchaniable quality of fitness for
a particular purpose regarding this repart or its contents. Neither CAREAX Canads nor any of its source data providers shall be lable for any losses, expenses or dameges in connection with any report or any information contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any defay or fatlure to provide a repart or any informatlon. Other Information about the velicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history regort, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this repoit as one impertant tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make i belter dedision about your next used car. By oblalnlng, reviewing and/or using this vehicle histary repor, you agree to be bound by allof lhe
terms and concitions in CARFAX Canada's Cenditiens of Usa and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to tine by CARFAX Canada. : csicsons of L5z

© 2023 CAIFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. EEEH[—X}%
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